
We help you with food and beverage for your event

F I N G E R  F O O D    T A P A S    S A L A D    B A G U E T T E    D E S S E R T    D R I N K S    

CATERING MENU



Name:

Contakt person:

Zip code:

Delivery date:

Invoice marked:

Please provide your billing address
and billing email address: 

Invoice Prepayment

Company name:

Address:

Hall:

Mobile number:

Date:

Country:

Time:

Stand no:

In case of invoice, please state the invoice address and how the invoice should be marked. We state that we do not send invoices to foundations,
organizations, sole proprietorships and enterprices registered abroad. We reserve the right to credit check your company.

 

Email: servering@novaspektrum.no

I have read the conditions and accept the terms for ordering catering.

E-mail:

TIME TO DELIVERY:

PAYMENT:

CONDITIONS:
NOVA Spektrum has exclusivity of all food and beverages served and sales at NOVA Spektrum. Food and drink cannot be brought
into thestand by exhibitors or other tenants.

1.

2. Alcohol is only allowed from restaurants and the places where NOVA Spektrum has a grant for this.

3. Bringing your own alcohol is strictly prohibited, and will be confiscated and discarded.

4. All alcohol service must be handled by personnel from NOVA Spektrum, who must be hired if serving from a stand is desired. Application and ordering of this
must be submitted to us at least 3 weeks before the start of the event.

5. The catering order must be sent within 5 working days before the event starts.

6. When ordering catering after 5 working days, we cannot guarantee to o�er the full menu.

7. The deadline for cancellation is 72 hours before serving - cancellations after 72 hours will be invoiced in full.

8. All prices are stated incl. VAT.

9. We reserve the right to change the menu and prices.

TERMS:

Fill in the order digitally
Save and send the order to e-mail: servering@novaspektrum.no

If you have any questions, contact us on: tel. +47 452 40 267 or e-mail. servering@novaspektrum.no

COMPANY INFORMATION:



Email: servering@novaspektrum.no

  

4250,-

EVENT FOOD
NORWEGIAN FINGER FOOD FOR 10 PEOPLE

NORWEGIAN SPECIALTIES - CHEESE & CURED MEATS FOR 10 PEOPLE

SAUSAGE PARTY

PIZZA PARTY

NumberPrice

PriceIncluded: plates, cutlery and napkins Number

Included: napkins

Included: sausage cooker, napkins

You get an assorted selection of freshly baked pizzas - served from 15:00  

Price

Price per person

Number

Number
minimum order 20 people-

Crispy bread, cream cheese, cured ham & mushrooms

Sourdough crackers, Dovre brie & pickled apples

Pea tart, Snøfrisk cheese & pea shoots 

Lefse roll, Nýr (Norwegian dairy product), smoked salmon & fresh herbs 

Norwegian potato salad & crispy rye 

Tron�ell cured ham  

"Passe salami" from ASK (fennel & green pepper)  

shellfish, egg, gluten, lactose, fish, sulfites, celery, soy, sesame, nutsAllergens:

shellfish, egg, gluten, lactose, fish, sulfites, celery, soy, sesame, nutsAllergens:

gluten, lactose, and mustardAllergens:

Gluten (wheat), fish, lactose, egg, soyaAllergens:

Birkebeiner fenalår (cured lamb leg)  

Brie from Dovre  

Jarlsberg XO, well-aged for 15 months 

Alpine cheese Extra well-aged 

Plum & prune compote

Marinated artichokes

Marinated assorted olives 

Salt-baked almonds 

Garlic mayonnaise & hummus

Focaccia with salt & rosemary

Gluten-free crispbread from Sigdal

30 sausages

Margherita

Potato, rosemary & caramelized onion

Chicken & bacon

Cured ham, arugula & parmesan

Assorted dips & sauces

Assorted selection of soft flatbreads and sausage bread

Ketchup and mustard

Remember to order electricity (1 x 16 amp) from service@novaspektrum.no

Extra sausages (10 pieces)

4750,-

1200,-

350,-

200,-



Email: servering@novaspektrum.no

1 000,-

400,-

9 000,-

18 000,-

25 000,-

800,-

SEAFOOD
SEAFOOD PLATTER

NumberPrice per personminimum order 10 people

OYSTERS & CHAMPAGNE
NumberPrice per personminimum order 10 people

CAVIAR BAERII 500 G
NumberPrice per person

CAVIAR BAERII 1000 G
NumberPrice per person

CAVIAR GOLD 1000 G
NumberPrice per person

CAVIAR - OYSTERS - CHAMPAGNE
NumberPrice per personminimum order 10 people

Scallops

Mussels

Fresh shrimps 

Oysters 

King crab 

Salmon maki rolls

Crab claws

Dips & sauces 

Bread & butter 

Gluten, soya, sesame, fish, egg, shellfish, mollusks, lactoseAllergens:

Oysters are served on a platter with crushed ice,
including a selection of toppings and sauces.
(3 oysters and 2 glasses of champagne per person).

MollusksAllergens:

Box of Baerii Caviar served on crushed ice with blinis,
sour cream and onions.

Lactose, gluten, fishAllergens:

Box of Baerii Caviar served on crushed ice with blinis,
sour cream and onion.

Lactose, gluten, fishAllergens:

Box of  Gold Caviar served on crushed ice with blinis,
sour cream and onions.

Lactose, gluten, fishAllergens:

Three types of caviar and oysters are served on a platter
with crushed ice, including a selection of toppings and sauces.
(3 oysters and 2 glasses of champagne per person).

Mollusks, fishAllergens:
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300,-

320,-

280,-

155,-

160,-

135,-

SALADS

LUNCH BOX

SALADS
NumberPrice per personminimum order 5 person

LUNCH BOX - CHICKEN
NumberPrice per boxminimum ORDER 5 boxes

LUNCH BOX - FISH
NumberPrice per boxminimum order 5 boxes

LUNCH BOX - VEGETARIAN
NumberPrice per boxminimum order 5 boxes

Confit chicken with garlic, pasta salad, semi-dried tomatoes, grilled squash, and paprika

Tomato and mozzarella salad with black and green olives, green herb oil,
and Caesar dressing

Norwegian hard cheese, salted almonds, and rice chips with chili 

Cheesecake & raspberries

Eggs, gluten, lactose, sulfite, celery, nutsAllergens: 

Cold-smoked salmon and potato salad with dill and red onion,
asparagus beans and mustard sauce

Maki, salmon and avocado, edamame beans, pickled fennel, soya sauce, and ginger

Norwegian hard cheese, salted almonds and rice chips with chilli 

Brownie & raspberry

Eggs, lactose, fish, sulfite, soya, mustard, nuts, glutenAllergenes:

Barley groats with falafel buns, smoked paprika, squash, and pumpkin puree

Salad with baked carrot, roasted chickpeas and apple tzatziki

Norwegian hard cheese, salted almonds and root fruit chips 

Macaroons & raspberries

Eggs, gluten, lactose, celery, nutsAllergens:

Nordic Caesar
Chicken, parmesan, bacon, croutons, cherry tomatoes

Gluten, lactose, mustard
Allergens:

Shrimp
Fresh hand-peeled prawns, avocado, red onion, asparagus, lemon dressing Shellfish, soya

Allergens:

Parsnips
Oven-baked parsnip, quinoa, pickled red onion, mustard dressing sulfite, mustard

Allergens:
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180,-

195,-

95,-

115,-

115,-

95,-

100,-

110,-

195,-

•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•

SUSHI BOWLS

SANDWICH & WRAPS

AVOCADO
NumberPrice per personminimum order 10 person

SALMON
NumberPrice per personminimum order 10 person

minimum order 10 person
SANDWICH & WRAPS

NumberPrice per person

Avocado

Rice

Mango 

Goma wakame 

Sesame seeds 

sesame, soya, lactoseAllergens:

Salmon

Rice

Mango 

Goma wakame 

Sesame seeds 

fish, sesame, soya, lactoseAllergens:

Baguette - ham & cheese Gluten, lactose
Allergens:

Baguette - roastbeef Eggs, gluten, lactose, sulfite
Allergens:

Baguette - smoked salmon Eggs, gluten, lactose, sulfite
Allergens:

Wrap - vegan Gluten, soya, eggs
Allergens:

Wrap - chicken Gluten, laktose, mustard, eggs
Allergens:

Wrap - salmon Gluten, laktose, fish, eggs
Allergens:

Shrimp sandwich
Shellfish, eggs, gluten, lactose, fish, soya

Allergens:

Fresh hand-peeled prawns from Bodil on Nesna in Nordland.
Sourdough bread, homemade lemon butter & mayonnaise.
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350,-

900,-

45,-

45,-

55,-

40,-

40,-

750,-

1 500,-

350,-

350,-

350,-

PIZZA

CAKES & BAKERY

NumberPriceminimum order 2 pizzas - served from 15:00

minimum order 10 person

SWEETS
NumberPrice

BAKED GOODS
NumberPrice per person

-

Gluten-free pizza on request.

Margherita
Mozzarella, tomato & basil.

Gluten, lactose
Allergens:

Wa�es - 2.5 kg wa�e batter, wa�e iron,
               jam, sour cream

Gluten, lactose, eggs
Allergens:

Croissant Lactose, gluten, eggs
Allergens:

Pain au chocolate Gluten, lactose
Allergens:

Cinnamon roll Gluten, lakcose, eggs
Allergens:

Cookie - chocolate Gluten, lactose, eggs
Allergens:

Cookie - coconut & milk chocolate Gluten, lactose, eggs
Allergens:

«Kransekake» - A Norwegian masterpiece made of almonds Gluten, eggs
Allergens:

Macaron Tower - 100 assorted macarons Gluten, eggs, lactose
Allergens:

Chicken & bacon
White sauce, parmesan, and Nýr (Norwegian dairy product).

Gluten, lactose, fish
Allergens:

Cured ham
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan, cherry tomatoes.

Gluten, lactose
Allergens:

Cured ham
White sauce, cheese, caramelized onions. Gluten, lactose

Allergens:

40 cmPIZZA
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75,-

395,-

120,-

120,-

70,-

70,-

100,-

45,-

45,-

120,-

170,-

FRUIT

SNACKS

FRUIT
NumberPrice

COFFEE & TEA
COFFEE & TEA

NumberPrice per litres

SNACKS
NumberPrice

minimum order 10 litres

Fruit salad - minimum order 10 person

Fruit basket - 5 kg

Co�ee - includes: paper cups, sugar, milk, wooden stirring sticks

Te - includes: paper cups, sugar, milk, wooden stirring sticks

Chips salt - 200 gr

Pepper chips - 200 gr

Salted peanuts - 600 gr

Cashews 150 gr

Chili nuts - 175 gr

Nut mix and fruit -  600 gr

Twist - assorted chocolate pieces -  330 gr
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50,-

105,-

110,-

125,-

155,-

125,-

125,-

125,-

125,-

75,-

220,-

50,-

50,-

50,-

50,-

50,-

50,-

45,-

MINERAL WATER
MINERAL WATER

NumberPrice

BEER & CIDER
BEER & CIDER

NumberPrice

Mozell apple - 0,30 L

Carlsberg - 0,33 L

Ringnes Lite - 0,33 L

Kronenbourg 1669 Blanc 5% - 0,33 L

Brooklyn IPA 6,9% - 0,33 L

Brooklyn Lager 5,2% - 0,33 L

Somersby pear - 0,33 L

Breezer orange - 0,275 L

Breezer lemon lite - 0,275 L

Frigaard Rasberry lemonade premium - 0,33 L

Ringi apple juice large bottle premium - 0,75 L

Pepsi - 0,5 L

Pepsi Max - 0,5 L

Farris natural - 0,5 L

Bris mango and papaya - 0,5 L

Bris lime and lemongrass - 0,5 L

Solo - 0,5 L

Water - 0,5 L
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55,-

2 300,-

4 800,-

425,-

425,-

425,-

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

NumberPrice per bottle

DRAUGHT BEER
DRAUGHT BEER

NumberPrice

Munkholm - non-alcoholic beer - 0,33 L

Rental of draft beer tower
Remember to order electricity (1 x 16 amp) from service@novaspektrum.no

Frydenlund 20 L keg

White wine - alcohol-free - 0,75 L

Red wine - alcohol-free - 0,75 L

Sparkling wine - alcohol-free - 0,75 L

570,-

645,-

595,-

WINE
WINE

NumberPrice per bottle

Red wine

Elements Terra Cotes de Rhone - 0,75 L

Fontanafredda Silver Barbera d'Alba - 0,75 L

570,-

Marqués de Cáceres Crianza- 0,75 L

530,-

595,-

800,-

White wine

Marqués de Cáceres Verdejo - 0,75 L

Antiche Terra Soave - 0,75 L

570,-True North Riesling Trocken - 0,75 L

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc - 0,75 L

Brocard Chablis - 0,75 L

725,-

950,-

630,-

595,-

For our selection of fine wines, please contact: servering@novaspektrum.no
* Please note that the availability of products listed may be subject to change based on availability.

Róse wine

Georg Breuer Rosé - 0,75 L

Champagne

Champagne - Bonnet Grande Réserve Brut - 0,75 L

Sparkling wine

Anna Spinato Prosecco Brut - 0,75 L

Castellblanc Organic Brut Nature - Cava - 0,75 L
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75,-

375,-

540,-

175,-

125,-

30,-

250,-

125,-

120,-

75,-

75,-

75,-

115,-

150,-

250,-

200,-

125,-

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Sucessful delivery requires accurate information.
If you have any changes, please inform us well in advance.

Tel. 452 40 267 or email. servering@novaspektrum.no

For inquiries regarding catering, please contact us at:

 DISPOSABLE ITEMS
DISPOSABLE ITEMS

NumberPrice

RENTAL OF TABLEWARE
RENTAL OF TABLEWARE

NumberPrice

Co�ee cup - 25 pieces

Wine glasses - 25 pieces

Champagne glasses - 36 pieces

White banquet tablecloth - 235x235 cm

White tablecloth - 140x140 cm

White linen napkin

Wine cooler - aluminum

Large plate made of palm leaves - 25 pieces - 16x24 cm

Water glasses - plastic - 40 pieces

Champagne glasses - plastic - 10 piece

Red wine glasses - plastic - 12 pieces

White napkins - 50 pieces - 40x40 cm

Cocktail napkins box - 180 pieces - 11x10.5 cm

Wooden knife & fork - 50 pieces

Wooden cutlery set - knife, fork, napkin - 50 pieces

Small plate made of palm leaves - 50 pieces - 15x15 cm

Bowl made of palm leaves - 25 pieces
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